Dimensions are in inches [mm]
HG Series
2 / 27www.hypertronics.com
HyperGrip® - Push/Pull
Plastic Circular Connectors
• For medical and other high reliability applications
• Customer-keyable (6 positions)
• 12 (HG2), 19 (HG3), 33 (HG4), or 80 (HG6)

2 / 30 www.hypertronics.com
Dimensions are in inches [mm]
Ordering Information
HG 2 P 4 G M R HG 12 043
Size Size: (2), (3), (4), (6)
HyperGrip
Plastic Circular
Color
Coding
G = LT Gray (standard)
D = Blue
M* = Brown
R = Red
V = Green
B* = Black
Y = Yellow
W* = White
N1 = No color code
Outer
Shell Color G = LT gray
Contact
Gender
F = Female sockets
(standard receptacle)
M =Male pins (standard plug)
N = No contacts
Strain
Relief Size
Options
0 = No strain relief
3 = 3.00 - 4.50mm cable dia. range (HG2 only - optional)
4 = 4.50 - 6.50mm cable dia. range (HG2 only - standard)
5 = 7.00 - 9.00mm cable dia. range (HG3 only)
6 = 9.00 - 11.00mm cable dia. range (HG4 only)
Sealing
Option
1 = Sealed
4 = Unsealed
Type P = Plug
E = Receptacle/panel
C = Receptacle/cable
(C available on HG2 only)
Plating H = Pins: 50µin gold on
contact surfaces, gold flash
on terminations
AH = Sockets: 50µin gold
on contact surfaces, gold
flash on terminations
(Omit for no contacts)
Termination S = Solder cup (optional)
R = Crimp (standard)
D = Straight dip printed circuit (optional)
Panel receptacle only
(Omit for no contacts)
Accessories Part Numbers
Crimp Tool
Positioner
Insertion Tool
Receptacle Insulator Extraction Tool
AFM8 or M22520/2-01
T2030
T1916
T2057 (HG2)
T2085-20 (HG3)
T2085-34 (HG4)
T2085-85 (HG6)
Available Contacts Wire Gauge (AWG)
Female Receptacle - Standard
Crimp Socket (standard)
Solder Cup Socket (optional)
Printed Circuit Terminal Socket (optional)
26 – 28
26 Max.